P = Panel Arm T = Track Arm J = Recessed
Track Arm
W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray
A = Attached Back L = Loose Back
Choose Your Arm >
Choose Your Leg >
Choose Your Material >
1

Choose Your Back >2
Jordan Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
5500-PAW-L
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Attached Back,
Warm Brown Finish
in Leather
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather) or (Leather/Fabric)
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
and Nail Head Trim Standard
• Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Nail Head Trim Standard
King Hickory
94”
63”
133”
118”
39”
34”
39”
60”
55”
55”
27”
39”
94”
79”
39”
5562 LAF Corner Sofa
5574 Armless Loveseat
5583 RAF One Arm Chaise
5552 LAF One Arm Sofa
5563 RAF Corner Sofa
5552 LAF One Arm Sofa
5561 Corner Chair
5553 RAF One Arm Sofa
9/2020
R = Recessed
Panel Arm
118”